

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 06-0528 | Version: | 1 | Name: | Oakland Museum Of California Foundation | |
|----------------|---|----------|-------------|----------------------------|---|--|
| Туре: | City Resolution | | | Status: | Sunset | |
| File created: | 6/7/2006 | | In control: | *Life Enrichment Committee | | |
| On agenda: | 6/27/2006 | | | Final action: | 6/13/2006 | |
| Title: | Subject: Oakland Museum Of California Foundation From: Department Of Human Services Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing A Management/Operations Agreement Between The City Of Oakland And The Oakland Museum Of California Foundation | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Human Services Department | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |

Attachments:

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|--------------------------------|----------------------------|--------|
| 6/13/2006 | 1 | *Life Enrichment Committee | Withdrawn with No New Date | |
| 6/1/2006 | 1 | *Rules & Legislation Committee | Scheduled | |

Subject: Oakland Museum Of California Foundation

From: Department Of Human Services

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing A Management/Operations Agreement Between The City Of Oakland And The Oakland Museum Of California Foundation